NEVILLE ALEXANDER MEMORIAL SWIM MEET

8 & Under Girls

8 & Under Boys

9 - 10 Girls

9 — 10 Boys

11 - 12 Girls

11 — 12 Boys

13 & Over Girls

13 & Over Boys

MAY 24 —-26,2013

PERFORMANCE AWARDS
(based on FINA points)

Zaneta Alvaranga

Joshua Davis

Brianna Anderson

Cameron Brown

Anjuii Barrett

Sean-Douglas Gooden

Leanne McMaster

Masai Zebe-Chaka

Amateur Swimming Association of Jamaica

May 29, 2013

SPE

BMSC

SASC

SPE

MAR

SPE

SPE

UNAT

50M Free (37.58)

100M Free (1:29.45)

50M Free (32.50)

100M Free (1:09.36)

50M Free (29.44)

50M Breast (34.92)

200M Free (2:15.33)

50M Fly (25.53)

251

144

389

309

523

445

581

678



